
NAMAS 2023 
Webinar Schedule
Your convenient concise list of a excellent instructive learning. 

DATE of PRESENTATION

01/10/23

01/12/23

01/17/23

01/24/23

01/25/23

What Stark and the 
Anti-Kickback Statute Look 

Like in 2023

2023 AMA Revisions 
Series : New Year Recap 
: An Overview of 2021 

Document Guidelines for All 
Types & Places of Services

Organizing and Structuring 
Your Audit Team

Reducing Risk: 
Tips for Identifying 
Common Coding & 

Documentation Deficiencies 
for Diagnostic Radiology 

Services

2023 CPT Updates

Rachel Rose

Shannon DeConda

Stephanie Allard

Stacie Buck

Grant Huang

TOPIC SPEAKER

NAMAS webinars are live, online sessions hosted typically on Tuesdays at 2pm EST. Each is valued at 1 AAPC CEU that is 
always valid for at minimum CPC and CPMA. Each session is scheduled for 60 minutes. All webinars are recorded for post-
demand viewing, but per AAPC guidelines would require a proficiency quiz for CEU.



01/30/23

01/31/23

02/08/23

02/14/23

02/21/23

02/28/23

03/07/23

2023 OIG/CMS 
Target Areas

2023 Inpatient E/M Coding 
- What Has Changed?

The False Claims Act and 
How All Individuals Are Held 

Accountable

Reviewing and 
Understanding the AMA 

MDM Chart

Specailty Auditing: 
Orthopedics

Hands-On Training Event: 
Emergency Department 

Services

Performing a HIPAA Gap 
Analysis and Educating Staff 

on Privacy, Information 
Blocking and Other 

Key Aspects 

Sean Weiss

Brenda Edwards 

Amanda Waesch

Scott Kraft

Beth Schleeper

Paul Spencer

Rachel Rose

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION



03/14/23

03/21/23

03/28/23

04/04/23

04/11/23

04/18/23

04/25/23

How to Establish the Best 
Approach and Sample Size 

for your Project

Specailty Auditing: 
Rheumatology

Hands-On Auditing: 
Nursing Home E&M

Split-Shared and Incident 
To Services 

(to include case samples)

Voluntary Refund vs. 
Self-disclosure : 

When to Use Each

2023 Specialty 
Specific Auditing: 

Dermatology (MOHS)

Hands-On Auditing: 
Office Clinic

Grant Huang

Jennifer McNamara

Stephanie Allard

Scott Kraft

Jeana Singleton

Paul Spencer

Michele Strickland

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION



05/09/23

05/16/23

05/23/23

05/25/23

06/06/23

06/13/23

06/20/23

Auditing Telehealth Services 
in 2023

Best Practices for 
Diagnostic Angiography 

Coding & Documentation

Hands-On Auditing: 
Inpatient E&M

Creating an Internal 
Auditing Program using an 

Audit Elements Table

Financial Compliance in the 
Office Setting

The Balance Between The 
Clinician and Coder: 
You & Your Providers

Behavioral Health

Terry Fletcher

Stacie Buck

Toni Elhoms

Sean Weiss

Jesse Overbay

Shannon DeConda

Stephanie Allard

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION



6/27/23

07/11/23

07/18/23

07/25/23

08/02/23

08/08/23

08/15/23

Hands-On Auditing: 
ED E&M

The Role of the Intensivist 
and Hospitalist in 2023

Specailty Auditing: 
Pain PMR

Hands-On Auditing:  Office/
clinic E&M

Audit & Compliance Risks 
of Telehealth: 

Post-PHE Clarifications

Challenging Conundrums 
in the ED 8 Months in to 

2023

Specailty Auditing: 
Spine Surgery

Paul Spencer

Aimee wilcox

Paul Spencer

Beth Schleeper

Terry Fletcher

Paul Spencer

Pam Vanderbilt

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION



08/22/23

08/29/23

09/12/23

09/19/23

09/26/23

10/03/23

10/17/23

Split-shared/Incident to

Mitigating the Risk of 
Opioid Care 

The Never Ending 
Complexities of Modifier 25

Specailty Auditing: 
ENT

Hands-On Auditing: 
Inpatient E&M

ICD-10 Updates

Specialty Auditing: 
Pulmonary Medicine

Scott Kraft

Ronald Chapman II

Shannon DeConda

Scott Kraft

Toni Elhoms

Jennifer McNamara

Jill Young

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION



10/24/23

10/31/23

11/07/23

11/14/23

11/28/23

11/29/23

12/12/23

12/19/23

Incident-to vs. Split/Shared 
Services, They’re Not The 

Same Thing.

Hands-On Auditing:
ED E&M

Inpatient E&M: 
What Happens Next?

Understanding CMS  G 
Code for Pain Management

Hands-On Auditing:
Office Clinic E&M

CMS Final Rule Update

Specialty Auditing:
OB/GYN

CPT updates

Mike Miscoe

Stephanie Allard

Brenda Edwards

Paul Spencer

Jennifer McNamara

Betsy Nicoletti

Jennifer McNamara

Jill Young

TOPIC SPEAKERDATE of PRESENTATION


