NAMAS 2023 Webinar Schedule

Your convenient concise list of a excellent instructive learning.

NAMAS webinars are live, online sessions hosted typically on Tuesdays at 2pm EST. Each is valued at 1 AAPC CEU that is always valid for at minimum CPC and CPMA. Each session is scheduled for 60 minutes. All webinars are recorded for post-demand viewing, but per AAPC guidelines would require a proficiency guiz for CEU.

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
01/10/23	What Stark and the Anti-Kickback Statute Look Like in 2023	Rachel Rose
01/12/23	2023 AMA Revisions Series: New Year Recap : An Overview of 2021 Document Guidelines for All Types & Places of Services	Shannon DeConda
01/17/23	Organizing and Structuring Your Audit Team	Stephanie Allard
01/24/23	Reducing Risk: Tips for Identifying Common Coding & Documentation Deficiencies for Diagnostic Radiology Services	Stacie Buck
01/25/23	2023 CPT Updates	Grant Huang

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
01/30/23	2023 OIG/CMS Target Areas	Sean Weiss
01/31/23	2023 Inpatient E/M Coding - What Has Changed?	Brenda Edwards
02/08/23	The False Claims Act and How All Individuals Are Held Accountable	Amanda Waesch
02/14/23	Reviewing and Understanding the AMA MDM Chart	Scott Kraft
02/21/23	Specailty Auditing: Orthopedics	Beth Schleeper
02/28/23	Hands-On Training Event: Emergency Department Services	Paul Spencer
03/07/23	Performing a HIPAA Gap Analysis and Educating Staff on Privacy, Information Blocking and Other Key Aspects	Rachel Rose

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
03/14/23	How to Establish the Best Approach and Sample Size for your Project	Grant Huang
03/21/23	Specailty Auditing: Rheumatology	Jennifer McNamara
03/28/23	Hands-On Auditing: Nursing Home E&M	Stephanie Allard
04/04/23	Split-Shared and Incident To Services (to include case samples)	Scott Kraft
04/11/23	Voluntary Refund vs. Self-disclosure : When to Use Each	Jeana Singleton
04/18/23	2023 Specialty Specific Auditing: Dermatology (MOHS)	Paul Spencer
04/25/23	Hands-On Auditing: Office Clinic	Michele Strickland

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
05/09/23	Auditing Telehealth Services in 2023	Terry Fletcher
05/16/23	Best Practices for Diagnostic Angiography Coding & Documentation	Stacie Buck
05/23/23	Hands-On Auditing: Inpatient E&M	Toni Elhoms
05/25/23	Creating an Internal Auditing Program using an Audit Elements Table	Sean Weiss
06/06/23	Financial Compliance in the Office Setting	Jesse Overbay
06/13/23	The Balance Between The Clinician and Coder: You & Your Providers	Shannon DeConda
06/20/23	Behavioral Health	Stephanie Allard

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
6/27/23	Hands-On Auditing: ED E&M	Paul Spencer
07/11/23	The Role of the Intensivist and Hospitalist in 2023	Aimee wilcox
07/18/23	Specailty Auditing: Pain PMR	Paul Spencer
07/25/23	Hands-On Auditing: Office/ clinic E&M	Beth Schleeper
08/02/23	Audit & Compliance Risks of Telehealth: Post-PHE Clarifications	Terry Fletcher
08/08/23	Challenging Conundrums in the ED 8 Months in to 2023	Paul Spencer
08/15/23	Specailty Auditing: Spine Surgery	Pam Vanderbilt

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
08/22/23	Split-shared/Incident to	Scott Kraft
08/29/23	Mitigating the Risk of Opioid Care	Ronald Chapman II
09/12/23	The Never Ending Complexities of Modifier 25	Shannon DeConda
09/19/23	Specailty Auditing: ENT	Scott Kraft
09/26/23	Hands-On Auditing: Inpatient E&M	Toni Elhoms
10/03/23	ICD-10 Updates	Jennifer McNamara
10/17/23	Specialty Auditing: Pulmonary Medicine	Jill Young

DATE of PRESENTATION	TOPIC	SPEAKER
10/24/23	Incident-to vs. Split/Shared Services, They're Not The Same Thing.	Mike Miscoe
10/31/23	Hands-On Auditing: ED E&M	Stephanie Allard
11/07/23	Inpatient E&M: What Happens Next?	Brenda Edwards
11/14/23	Understanding CMS G Code for Pain Management	Paul Spencer
11/28/23	Hands-On Auditing: Office Clinic E&M	Jennifer McNamara
11/29/23	CMS Final Rule Update	Betsy Nicoletti
12/12/23	Specialty Auditing: OB/GYN	Jennifer McNamara
12/19/23	CPT updates	Jill Young